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HIGHLIGHT MENUS

1. fauasingan
Shrimp in fish sauce

3. §udma
Papaya Salad (Tray)

5. duey
Papaya salad with salted crab

7. Fudlng 1
Papaya Salad Thai Style with salted crab

9/ fandian
Stir fried Thai E san noodle style

(NS ﬂﬁg,@lﬂﬂiﬂ
Papaya salad with grilled pork neck

13. 8IUNY
Spicy minced pork

15, anuLie
Spicy minced beef

17. fagval
Raw beef salad

19, 8on vy/li/idta
Thai E san soup

21. qugbalunzandan
Tom Yam Chicken wing

23. Inlinas
Deep fried chicken wing

25, wnunld
Fermet sinew wring

27. UWAKNNTILAIDI
Sour pork with condiment

29, Hauaadan
Deep fried dry beef

All You Can Eat at
Nei Kwa Rei 4998

v/ 211a%090% | Beverage is included

12.
14.
16.
18.
20.
22.
24.
26.
28.

30.

a_ g
. RANWINSUWI

Steamed squid with lemon

. Judh gy Uand

Papaya salad with salted crab & pickled fish

. fudlingy

Papaya Salad Thai Style

v '
. BUAINSLR

Papaya Salad with seafood

- qgilnsdald

Spicy Shredded bamboo-shoot salad

Lﬁa@]ﬂﬂ?ﬂ
Papaya salad with grilled beef

aw'ln
Spicy minced chicken

wanuy
Slice grilled pork salad

AaLNTU?
Raw beef salad with lime

FUWTU NIEQNAY UazIBULN7
Thai E san spicy soup

LRIRaFINDES
Three mushroom soup

Bulinea
Deep fried sinew chicken

=3 1
wrnuLawla
Fermet sinew chicken

NYUAALAYD
Deep fried dry pork

ABNYE
Griled pork neck
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31.

33.

35.

37.

39.

41.

43.

45.

47.

49.

51.

53

55.

7

%k

61.

63.

65.

67.

Whatna
Grilled beef

£ o A ]
dndedie + lvan
Fried rice with seafood

dnzwndie + laia
Stir fried seafood with basil leaf

dniten
Sticky rice

PYUNIU
Thai noodle
1 Qs U a
1AdasiwInie
Stir fried chicken in Chilli paste

HANZINTIENY
Stir fried tofu with Chili and basil

THEANINLHA
Stir fried shrimp in Chilli Paste

k% U
nyguuinaa
Deep fried prawns in batter

NBANUNI
Deep fried shrimp cakes

damiinnaa
Deep fried calamari

nynaan e
Stir fried pork with garlic

1ineainie
Deep fried chicken in salt

Fudlas
Som Tum Khorat

flaann
Spicy fried egg salad

o 1oAY
31815 a
Spicy mamia salad with seafood

Wi gy
Spicy mama with Tom Yum soup and shrimps

g ea
Spicy moo yor salad

WNILT 89 b
Green curry with chicken

32, NN TINANT
Spicy seafood salad

34. dmdany/ln/dle + ldan
Fried rice with pork/chicken/beef

36. Tranzws ny/ln/ve/+ laan

Stir fried pork with pork/chicken/beef with basil

leaf

38. Trdan
Jasmin rice

40. IAdauianzaig
Stir fried chicken with cashew nuts

42. [Radaihiures
Stir fried mushrooms in oyster sauce

4. nzwgHa a1
Stir fried seafood with Chilli and basil + rice

46. HATLNINLLA
Stir fried drunken seafood

48. iaquuilinaa
Deep fried mushrooms

50. Yanmiinnaansziisy
Stir fried squid in garlic

52. LRUURANDA
Deep fried fermented pork sausage

54. Gladanszifisn
Stir fried seafood garlic

56. L3 gamyay
Thai style omelette with minced pork

58. fuite
Spicy beed salad

60. l&nTan
Spicy sausage salad

62. N1 myay
Spicy mama salad with minced pork

64. B1IALER
Spicy glass noodles salad

66. l&nsannaa
Deep fried Sausages

68. GNEM
Tom Yum with shrimps
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69. WNIFALANYF
Clear soup with tofu and minced pork

71. dubA
Tom Kha chicken

73. NARTH
Stir fried noodles in gravy with seafood

75. HaufaninaTlany
Stir fried broccoli with pork

77. WOFEINI
Stir fried noodles with shrimps

WESTERN MENU

SPAGHETTI

79. Carbonara

81. Drunken Seafood

BURGER

83. Chicken

PIZZA

85. Margherita
Vegetarian

87. Red Curry
Vegetarian

89. Pizza Green Curry
Vegetarian

91, Carbonara

93. Red Curry Chicken

70.

72.

74.

76.

78.

80.

82.

84.

86.

88.

90.

92.

94.

dugla
Tom Yum Chicken

FTIONTINY
Stir fried noodles in gravy with pork

NUR Nu aa
Deep fried larb balls

HanzTilany
Stir fried kale with pork

FUANAUININLHN
Stir fried seafood in Chilli Paste

A O P (Chilli & Pepper)

Pomodoro

Beef

Vegetarian
Vegetarian

Pizza Larb
Vegetarian

Pizza Spicy Basil with Mushroom
Vegetarian

Green Curry Chicken

Spicy Basil Chicken/Pork

I ! I = Price is inclusive of VAT and service charge | Exclusive offer brought to you by Hungry Hub -
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VEGETARIAN MENU

95. aguuilinan 96. 1N IUTH LT
Deep fried mushrooms French fries
97. falnia 98. auLiia
Phad Thai Spicy larb mushroom
99. ALY 100. dnguudinea
Larb tofu Deep fried Vegetables
101. &U&1R 102. AAANTIN
Som Tum Stir fried Vegetables
103. gufiasuai 104. HANZWINEYE /150
Spicy Triple Mushroom Stir fried tofu/mushroom with spicy basil
105. 10U 106. T1INAKN
Stir fried noodles with gravy Fried Rice with Vegetables
107. AauSanaa3nadn 108. dugiia
Stir fried broccoli + rice Tom Yum Mushroom
UNLIMITED DRINKS
109. 1¢én
Coke

110. §4 #ARAN
Orange Fanta

111, sl
Sprite

112. Twan
Soda

113, ¥hatan
Water

FREE FLOW ALCOHOL

114, \JgsasR
Singha Beer

115. asale
Leo Beer

| ! I = Price is inclusive of VAT and service charge | Exclusive offer brought to you by Hungry Hub -
Hl[J_II\lIJGBRY ) ) )



